

|  
C.A.No. 7457-7458 OF 2003  
ITEM No.9

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 6-7 In Civil Appeal No.7457-7458/2003

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN NARVEKAR

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)M/s UU Lalit,SS Shinde,  
Mukesh K. Giri,Advs.

For Respondent (s)M/s Manish Pitale,  
Chander Shekhar Ashri,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the parties.  
I.A.Nos.6 and 7 are dismissed.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]  
AR-cum-PS Court Master